
PILOT COHORT  (2017-2018) Department Hospital WBC Email Program Director (PD) PD Email
Erica Brody Pediatrics MSH erica.brody@mountsinai.org Jessica Reid-Adam jessica.reid-adam@mssm.edu
Anthony Del Signore Otolaryngology NYEE, MSH Anthony.DelSignore@mountsinai.org Marita Teng Marita.Teng@mountsinai.org 
Raymonde Jean Infectious Disease Fellowship MSMW raymonde.jean@mountsinai.org Georgina Osorio Georgina.Osorio@mountsinai.org 
Holly Koncicki Nephrology MSH holly.koncicki@mssm.edu Kirk Campbell kirk.campbell@mssm.edu 
Quinn Leslie Emergency Medicine MSMW quinn.leslie@mountsinai.org Chen He Chen.He@mountsinai.org 
COHORT II (2018-2019)
Eliana Cardozo Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation MSH eliana.cardozo@mountsinai.org Miguel Escalon miguel.escalon@mountsinai.org
Natalie K Smith Anesthesiology MSH natalie.smith@mountsinai.org Adam Levine adam.levine@mountsinai.org
Andrea Weintraub Neonatal Pediatrics MSH andrea.weintraub@mssm.edu Veniamin Ratner Veniamin.Ratner@mssm.edu
COHORT III (2019-2020)
Meenakashi Gupta Ophthalmology NYEE Mgupta@nyee.edu Harsha Reddy hreddy@nyee.edu 
Manassa Hany Psychiatry MSMW manassa.hany@mountsinai.org Paul Rosenfield Paul.Rosenfield@mountsinai.org
Christopher Kellner Neurosurgery MSH christopher.kellner@mountsinai.org Johanna Fifi Johanna.Fifi@mountsinai.org
Whitney Lieb Obstetrics & Gynecology MSMW Whitney.lieb@mssm.edu Barbara Deli Barbara.Deli@mountsinai.org
Christie Mulholland Geriatrics & Palliative Care MSH christie.mulholland@mountsinai.org Mollie Biewald Mollie.Biewald@mssm.edu 
Scott Nowakowski Radiology MSH scott.nowakowski@mountsinai.org Kathleen Halton kathleen.halton@mountsinai.org
Kamron Pourmand Transplant Hepatology MSH kamron.pourmand@mountsinai.org Charissa Chang charissa.chang@mountsinai.org 
Maria Paz Ronquillo Critical Care Fellowship MSH mariapaz.ronquillo@mountsinai.org John Oropello john.oropello@mountsinai.org 
Abdel Salem Sharabi Pathology MSMW Abdelsalam.Sharabi@mountsinai.org Nebras Zeizafoun Nebras.Zeizafoun@mountsinai.org
Matthew Swan Neurology MSBI Matthew.c.swan@gmail.com Vicki Shanker vicki.shanker@mountsinai.org 
COHORT IV (2020-2021)
Rory Abrams Neurology MSH rory.abrams@mssm.edu Michelle Fabian michelle.fabian@mssm.edu 
Cheryl Dinglas Obstetrics & Gynecology MSSN Cheryl.Dinglas@snch.org Salma Rahimi salma.rahimi@snch.org 
Maria Isabel Fiel Pathology MSH mariaisabel.fiel@mountsinai.org Stephen Ward stephen.ward@mountsinai.org 
Nelson Giraldo Family Medicine MSSN Nelson.giraldo@snch.org Anubhav Agarwal Anubhav.Agarwal@snch.org 
Carisa Kymissis Psychiatry MSBI Carisa.kymissis@mountsinai.org Daniel Safin Daniel.Safin@mountsinai.org 
Neha Malhotra Urology MSH Neha.Malhotra@mountsinai.org Jeffrey Stock jeffrey.stock@mountsinai.org 
Lea Marin Psychiatry MSH lea.marin@mssm.edu Antonia New antonia.new@mssm.edu 
Doreen Mensah Internal Medicine MSMW Doreen.Mensah@mountsinai.org John Andrilli John.Andrilli@mountsinai.org  
Camila Rivera-Morales Family Medicine MSH Crivera-morales@institute.org Robert Schiller rschiller@institute.org
Charles Sticco Surgery MSSN charles.sticco@snch.org Eric Seitelman eric.seitelman@snch.org 
Alice Yao Plastic Surgery MSH alice.yao@mountsinai.org Peter Taub peter.taub@mountsinai.org 
COHORT V (2021-2022)
Ali Ahsan Ali Psychiatry EHC Alia13@nychhc.org Maria Chona San Gabriel maria.sangabriel@mssm.edu
Saad Bhatti Pulmonary & Critical Care Fellowship EHC bhattisa@nychhc.org Elizabeth Awerbuch Awerbuce@nychhc.org 
Christina Cuccia Pediatrics EHC Cucciac@nychhc.org Tania Carolina Lopez Pichardo tania.lopez@mssm.edu
Jan Fune Pediatrics Fellowships MSH Jan.fune@mssm.edu Joel Forman (vice chair) joel.forman@mssm.edu
Megha George Emergency Medicine MSH rajpalm@nychhc.org Elaine Rabin elaine.rabin@mssm.edu 
Meenu Gupta Obstetrics & Gynecology QHC guptam@nychhc.org Kola Felix Akinnawonu Akinnawk@nychhc.org
Arun John Internal Medicine EHC Johna7@nychhc.org Julie Kanevsky kanevskj@nychhc.org
Aveena Kochar Internal Medicine MSH aveena.kochar@mountsinai.org Salvatore Cilmi salvatore.cilmi@mssm.edu
Samantha Lomando Anesthesiology MSMW Samantha.lomando@mountsinai.org Bryan Mahoney bryan.mahoney@mountsinai.org
Adesh Ramdass Internal Medicine QHC ramdassa@nychhc.org Debra Brennessel Debra.Brennessel@mountsinai.org 
Manoj Sadhnani Podiatry MSSN drsadhnani@verizon.net Lawrence Horl lawrence.horl@snch.org 
John Tackett  Surgery MSH John.tackett@mountsinai.org Celia Divino celia.divino@mountsinai.org 
COHORT VI (2022-2023)
Brian Abittan Dermatology MSH Brian.Abittan@mountsinai.org Alexandra Golant alexandra.golant@mountsinai.org 
Jacques Azzi Hematology & Medical Oncology MSH jacques.azzi@mssm.edu Adriana Malone adriana.malone@mountsinai.org 
Keith Brennan Internal Medicine MSSN Keith.Brennan@snch.org Steven Weiss steven.weiss@snch.org 
Ari Grinspan Gastroenterology MSH ari.grinspan@mountsinai.org Steven Itzkowitz steven.itzkowitz@mountsinai.org 
Grenye O'Malley Endocrinology MSH grenye.o'malley@mssm.edu Alice Levine alice.levine@mountsinai.org 
Evan Siau Internal Medicine MSBI Evan.Siau@mountsinai.org Sreekala Raghavan sreekala.raghavan@mssm.edu 
Robert Parisien Orthopedic Surgery MSH Robert.Parisien@mountsinai.org Bradford Parsons bradford.parsons@mountsinai.org 
Kristin Spitz Anesthesiology MSH Kristin.Spitz@mountsinai.org Adam Levine adam.levine@mountsinai.org
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